
Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB  Name YOB Club START 10KM FINISH 10KM
1 1 1 Α17-34 Male 883   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΓΚΟΥΒΑΝΗΣ 7-1989 NBRO RUNNING 0:00:00 0:36:41
2 2 1 Α35-49 Male 935   ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΡΑΠΤΗΣ 10-1976 ANTIKIRA RUNNERS 0:00:01 0:38:43
3 3 2 Α35-49 Male 873   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΒΟΥΡΛΟΣ 6-1987 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:00:02 0:40:59
4 4 2 Α17-34 Male 923   ΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 9-1991 VG DISTANCE RUNNERS 0:00:03 0:43:36
5 5 3 Α17-34 Male 897   ΦΩΤΗΣ ΚΟΝΔΡΑΛΗΣ 5-1989 HAPPYRUNNERTRAVELLER 0:00:03 0:43:59
6 6 3 Α35-49 Male 884   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΚΟΥΒΑΝΗΣ 2-1983   0:00:02 0:46:35
7 7 4 Α17-34 Male 951   ΖΥΓΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 1-2008 ΑΚΟΛ 0:00:00 0:46:47
8 8 1 Α50-64 Male 930   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 2-1967 ΑΚΟΛ 0:00:01 0:47:11
9 9 2 Α50-64 Male 943   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΥΠΑΛΔΟΣ 8-1971 PERIKLIS TRAINING / RUN FOREVER 0:00:01 0:47:11
10 10 5 Α17-34 Male 882   ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΓΚΕΛΕΣΤΑΘΗΣ 5-2006   0:00:01 0:47:33
11 1 1 Γ17-44 Female 944   ΚΛΕΟΠΑΤΡΑ ΦΡΑΓΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 2-1988 ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ ΓΣ 0:00:00 0:47:38
12 11 4 Α35-49 Male 955   ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΑΣ 1-1978 ΑΚΟΛ 0:00:05 0:48:45
13 12 5 Α35-49 Male 914   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΠΕΛΛΟΣ 3-1975 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΛΕΙΒΑΔΙΑΣ PATHFINDERS RUNNING TEAM 0:00:01 0:50:29
14 13 6 Α35-49 Male 890   ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΚΑΒΑΣ 6-1980   0:00:02 0:50:31
15 14 7 Α35-49 Male 950   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΤΣΟΥΡΑΣ 1-1975 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:00:01 0:51:09
16 2 1 Γ45+ Female 863   KAYOKO TABATA 11-1967 RUN FOREVER 0:00:02 0:51:24
17 15 6 Α17-34 Male 963   ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΠΟΥΛΙΑΣ 1-2001   0:00:04 0:51:46
18 16 3 Α50-64 Male 864   ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 11-1962   0:00:02 0:52:51
19 17 7 Α17-34 Male 931   ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 10-2005 ΑΚΟΛ 0:00:01 0:53:31
20 18 4 Α50-64 Male 949   ΤΑΣΚΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 1-1959   0:00:02 0:53:36
21 19 5 Α50-64 Male 946   ΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΑΓΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ 1-1967 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:00:04 0:53:38
22 20 8 Α35-49 Male 954   ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1-1988   0:00:05 0:55:14
23 21 9 Α35-49 Male 906   ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ 9-1983 - 0:00:04 0:55:15
24 22 6 Α50-64 Male 948   ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΙΤΣΟΣ 1-1966 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:00:05 0:55:53
25 23 10 Α35-49 Male 952   ΛΟΥΚΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1-1983   0:00:05 0:56:55
26 24 8 Α17-34 Male 904   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 5-2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:00:03 0:57:06
27 25 7 Α50-64 Male 903   ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 8-1969 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:00:03 0:57:06
28 26 8 Α50-64 Male 881   ΑΣΗΜΑΚΗΣ ΓΚΕΛΕΣΤΑΘΗΣ 7-1972   0:00:02 0:57:21
29 3 2 Γ17-44 Female 879   ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΓΙΑΚΑ 11-1983   0:00:05 0:57:28
30 27 9 Α50-64 Male 927   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ 8-1961   0:00:04 0:57:56
31 28 11 Α35-49 Male 942   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΣΟΛΑΚΙΔΗΣ 4-1983   0:00:05 0:57:59
32 29 10 Α50-64 Male 885   ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΓΡΙΒΑΣ 1-1963 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:00:04 0:58:51
33 30 9 Α17-34 Male 961   ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΥ 1-2001   0:00:04 0:59:20
34 4 2 Γ45+ Female 912   ΑΘΗΝΑ ΜΑΡΛΑΣΗ 10-1974 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:00:04 0:59:46
35 5 3 Γ45+ Female 947   ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΑΓΓΙΝΑ 1-1973   0:00:03 1:00:22
36 31 11 Α50-64 Male 920   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΝΤΟΒΑΣ 4-1962 ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΠΑΝ/ΛΗΣ 0:00:03 1:01:56
37 32 12 Α35-49 Male 865   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΔΑΜ 8-1978 ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΚΡΑΙΦΝΙΟΥ 0:00:04 1:02:00
38 6 3 Γ17-44 Female 959   ΖΑΚΛΙΝΑ ΜΑΥΡΟΔΗΜΟΥ 1-1983   0:00:06 1:02:08
39 33 12 Α50-64 Male 958   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1-1964   0:00:04 1:03:00
40 7 4 Γ17-44 Female 956   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΜΑΣΤΟΡΗ 1-1981   0:00:44 1:07:53
41 34 13 Α35-49 Male 875   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΕΛΕΚΑΣ 3-1985   0:00:02 1:11:31
42 35 10 Α17-34 Male 962   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 1-2000   0:00:04 1:12:21
43 36 11 Α17-34 Male 960   ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΖΥΓΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1-1994   0:00:05 1:12:49
44 37 12 Α17-34 Male 953   ΓΕΛΑΡΔΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1-1997   0:00:05 1:12:50
45 8 5 Γ17-44 Female 876   ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ 6-1984 HAPPYRUNNERTRAVELLER 0:00:04 1:15:49
46 9 4 Γ45+ Female 867   ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΑΜΟΡΓΙΑΝΙΩΤΗ 7-1972 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:00:04 1:17:36
47 38 13 Α50-64 Male 941   ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΣΤΕΜΠΙΛΗΣ 11-1963   0:00:11 1:20:33
48 39 14 Α50-64 Male 957   ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ DSQ 1-1964 ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ 0:00:03 3:49:25
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Rank Cat. Gender BIB  Name YOB Club START 10KM FINISH 10KM

ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ ΓΕΝΙΚΗ
1 Γ17-44 Female 944   ΚΛΕΟΠΑΤΡΑ ΦΡΑΓΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 2-1988 ΠΑΝΕΛΛΗΝΙΟΣ ΓΣ 0:00:00 0:47:38
2 Γ45+ Female 863   KAYOKO TABATA 11-1967 RUN FOREVER 0:00:02 0:51:24
3 Γ17-44 Female 879   ΑΝΘΟΥΛΑ ΓΙΑΚΑ 11-1983   0:00:05 0:57:28

ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ 17-44
1 Γ17-44 Female 959   ΖΑΚΛΙΝΑ ΜΑΥΡΟΔΗΜΟΥ 1-1983   0:00:06 1:02:08
2 Γ17-44 Female 956   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΜΑΣΤΟΡΗ 1-1981   0:00:44 1:07:53
3 Γ17-44 Female 876   ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ 6-1984 HAPPYRUNNERTRAVELLER 0:00:04 1:15:49

ΓΥΝΑΙΚΕΣ 45+
1 Γ45+ Female 912   ΑΘΗΝΑ ΜΑΡΛΑΣΗ 10-1974 ΑΠΟΛΛΩΝ ΔΥΤΙΚΗΣ ΑΤΤΙΚΗΣ 0:00:04 0:59:46
2 Γ45+ Female 947   ΕΛΕΝΗ ΜΑΓΓΙΝΑ 1-1973   0:00:03 1:00:22
3 Γ45+ Female 867   ΑΡΓΥΡΩ ΑΜΟΡΓΙΑΝΙΩΤΗ 7-1972 ΑΠΣ ΑΘΗΝΑΙΟΙ ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ 0:00:04 1:17:36

ΑΝΔΡΕΣ ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ
1 Α17-34 Male 883   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΓΚΟΥΒΑΝΗΣ 7-1989 NBRO RUNNING 0:00:00 0:36:41
2 Α35-49 Male 935   ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΡΑΠΤΗΣ 10-1976 ANTIKIRA RUNNERS 0:00:01 0:38:43
3 Α35-49 Male 873   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΒΟΥΡΛΟΣ 6-1987 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:00:02 0:40:59

ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 17-34
1 Α17-34 Male 923   ΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 9-1991 VG DISTANCE RUNNERS 0:00:03 0:43:36
2 Α17-34 Male 897   ΦΩΤΗΣ ΚΟΝΔΡΑΛΗΣ 5-1989 HAPPYRUNNERTRAVELLER 0:00:03 0:43:59
3 Α17-34 Male 951   ΖΥΓΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 1-2008 ΑΚΟΛ 0:00:00 0:46:47
4 Α17-34 Male 882   ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΓΚΕΛΕΣΤΑΘΗΣ 5-2006   0:00:01 0:47:33
5 Α17-34 Male 963   ΗΛΙΑΣ ΠΑΠΟΥΛΙΑΣ 1-2001   0:00:04 0:51:46
6 Α17-34 Male 931   ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 10-2005 ΑΚΟΛ 0:00:01 0:53:31
7 Α17-34 Male 904   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 5-2009 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:00:03 0:57:06
8 Α17-34 Male 961   ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΥ 1-2001   0:00:04 0:59:20
9 Α17-34 Male 962   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΑΣ 1-2000   0:00:04 1:12:21
10 Α17-34 Male 960   ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΖΥΓΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1-1994   0:00:05 1:12:49
11 Α17-34 Male 953   ΓΕΛΑΡΔΟΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ 1-1997   0:00:05 1:12:50

ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 35-49
1 Α35-49 Male 884   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΚΟΥΒΑΝΗΣ 2-1983   0:00:02 0:46:35
2 Α35-49 Male 955   ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΑΣ 1-1978 ΑΚΟΛ 0:00:05 0:48:45
3 Α35-49 Male 914   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΜΠΕΛΛΟΣ 3-1975 ΑΘΛΗΤΙΚΟΣ ΟΜΙΛΟΣ ΔΡΟΜΕΩΝ ΛΕΙΒΑΔΙΑΣ PATHFINDERS RUNNING TEAM 0:00:01 0:50:29
4 Α35-49 Male 890   ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΚΑΒΑΣ 6-1980   0:00:02 0:50:31
5 Α35-49 Male 950   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΤΣΟΥΡΑΣ 1-1975 ΑΝΕΞΑΡΤΗΤΟΣ 0:00:01 0:51:09
6 Α35-49 Male 954   ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ 1-1988   0:00:05 0:55:14
7 Α35-49 Male 906   ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΛΑΜΠΡΟΥ 9-1983 - 0:00:04 0:55:15
8 Α35-49 Male 952   ΛΟΥΚΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1-1983   0:00:05 0:56:55
9 Α35-49 Male 942   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΣΟΛΑΚΙΔΗΣ 4-1983   0:00:05 0:57:59
10 Α35-49 Male 865   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΑΔΑΜ 8-1978 ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΑΚΡΑΙΦΝΙΟΥ 0:00:04 1:02:00
11 Α35-49 Male 875   ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΓΕΛΕΚΑΣ 3-1985   0:00:02 1:11:31
12 Α50-64 Male 930   ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ 2-1967 ΑΚΟΛ 0:00:01 0:47:11
13 Α50-64 Male 943   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΥΠΑΛΔΟΣ 8-1971 PERIKLIS TRAINING / RUN FOREVER 0:00:01 0:47:11
14 Α50-64 Male 864   ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ 11-1962   0:00:02 0:52:51
15 Α50-64 Male 949   ΤΑΣΚΟΣ ΠΕΤΡΟΣ 1-1959   0:00:02 0:53:36

ΑΝΔΡΕΣ 50-64
1 Α50-64 Male 946   ΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΑΓΚΑΛΑΚΗΣ 1-1967 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:00:04 0:53:38
2 Α50-64 Male 948   ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΑΝΔΡΙΤΣΟΣ 1-1966 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:00:05 0:55:53
3 Α50-64 Male 903   ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ 8-1969 ΣΔΥΜ ΘΗΒΑΣ 0:00:03 0:57:06
4 Α50-64 Male 881   ΑΣΗΜΑΚΗΣ ΓΚΕΛΕΣΤΑΘΗΣ 7-1972   0:00:02 0:57:21
5 Α50-64 Male 927   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ 8-1961   0:00:04 0:57:56
6 Α50-64 Male 885   ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΓΡΙΒΑΣ 1-1963 ΣΑΦΑΝΣ 0:00:04 0:58:51
7 Α50-64 Male 920   ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΝΤΟΒΑΣ 4-1962 ΔΡΟΜΕΙΣ ΠΑΝ/ΛΗΣ 0:00:03 1:01:56
8 Α50-64 Male 958   ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 1-1964   0:00:04 1:03:00
9 Α50-64 Male 941   ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΣΤΕΜΠΙΛΗΣ 11-1963   0:00:11 1:20:33
10 Α50-64 Male 957   ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ DSQ 1-1964 ΤΕΛΜΗΣΣΟΣ 0:00:03 3:49:25


